Election: 1999 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168
Ballots Cast: 9411

Voter Turnout: 32%

Active Precincts: 68

Candidate: Cheri Mabus Frizzo (N/A)

Contest Name

Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Precinct
Carlinville 3
Carlinville 1
Carlinville 6
Carlinville 2
Carlinville 5
Shaws Point
Chesterfield 1
Brushy Mound
Bird

Polk

Carlinville 4
Western Mound
Nilwood 3
Honey Point
South Otter
Hilyard

South Palmyra 2
Nilwood 2
Chesterfield 2
South Palmyra 1

Total Votes
1005

Total Votes
186

153

118

116

112

56

48

48

40

Vote %
9.88

Vote %
11.12
7.68
11.45
9.45
11.68
8.64
13.37
6.69
10.28
9.77
12.03
13.5
11.92
8.89
12.33
4.17
25
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